
MLR Regional Management Team

NY Metro Northeast Region

Northeast Region
Kim Cassano 

kcassano@metlife.com
Rob Villiger

rvilliger@metlife.com

West Region
Jacqueline Kaiser

jkaiser2@metlife.com
714-425-1920

908-253-1627

980-225-6524

908-253-1503

908-253-1505

908-253-1514

908-253-1504

908-253-1517

860-690-7549

908-253-1513
Mike Preiss

michael.preiss@metlife.com

Mid-Atlantic Region
Jennifer Geremia

jgeremia@metlife.com
Susan Fenmore

sfenmore@metlife.com

Midwest Region
Al Siracusa  

asiracusa@metlife.com
Frank Grunseich  

fgrunseich@metlife.com

South Region
David Johnson

djohnson26@metlife.com
Ray Abbruzzese

rabbruzzese@metlife.com
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